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1. Attach pole to base using screw provided (fig. A).
2. Screw snapframe onto pole (fig. B).
3. Open snapframe and insert graphic (fig. C). 

	

Angled Easy-Open Snapframes                                   

Applicable Products:

ETO
ET3
ET1

ET2
EF1EO
EF3EO

ET4EO


